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Lainey Foster

abelkhiar@student. cscc. edu (abelkhiar@student.cscc.edu); Alyson Warnock (awarnock3@student.cscc.edu);
anielsen3@student. cscc. edu (anielsen3@student.cscc.edu); Brittany Amsen (bamsen@student.cscc.edu); Carrie
Fugitt (cfugitt@student.cscc.edu); cdonaldson4@student. cscc. edu (cdonaldson4@student.cscc.edu);
hismail12@student. cscc. edu (hismaill2@student.cscc.edu); Josie Julian (jjulian7@student.cscc.edu);
kclark113@student. cscc. edu (kclarkl13@student.cscc.edu); kvanway@student. cscc. edu
(kvanway@student.cscc.edu); kyoung98@student. cscc. edu (kyoung98@student.cscc.edu); Lainey Alexander
(lalexander30@student.cscc.edu); Leen Saeed (Isaeed5@student.cscc.edu); Mackenzie Stevens
(mstevens39@student.cscc.edu); Ohidur Mahi (omahi@student.cscc.edu); Robi Breakall

(rbreakalll @student.cscc.edu)

Ebony Hale; Daniel Collins

SADHA Election results

Thursday, February 22, 2024 3:26:00 PM
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Congrats to the elected Class of 2025 Student American Dental Hygienists” Association
representatives!
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Lainey Foster, RDH, BS
Instructor- Dental Hygiene
COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

P.614-915-1010 | Ifoster27@cscc.edu
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